
Arr:	Corinne	Casez

Jeu	d'orchestre
Démos

1A	Sur	la	route	de	Louviers	(bis)																																													3A	Une	belle	dame	vint	à	passer		
					Il	y	avait	un	cantonnier	(bis)																																																					Dans	un	beau	carrosse	doré	(bis)
1B	Et	qui	cassait	(bis)																																																														3B	Et	qui	lui	dit	(	bis)		
					Des	tas	d'cailloux	(bis)																									2	Bodyclap																		"Beau	cantonnier"
1C	Et	qui	cassait	des	tas	d'cailloux																																											3C	Et	qui	lui	dit	"beau	cantonnier					
					Pour	mettre	sur	l'passage	des	roues																																											Tu	fais	un	fichu	métier".				

						

Sur	la	route	de	Louviers

Chanson	à	une	ou	deux	voix
Ile	de	France,	vers	1820

Clarinette	D3

68

51

39

26

14










































 
  





 







 
  

 


 


 


 








 

  
  

 





 


 









 


 
















 































































Lento

Frapper	des	pieds

Tutti	instr.

Chant	cordes
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